
Tender 6827 Tabulations
Culvert Replacements

PR 280
East of PR 391 KM 53 to KM 73

Code Description UOM Quantity Price Total Cost Price Total Cost Price Total Cost Price Total Cost
100 Mobilization of Equipment Lump-Sum 1 289,425.00 289,425.00 495,000.00 495,000.00 250,000.00 250,000.00 20,000.00 20,000.00
104 Traffic Control Level IV (Modified) Lump-Sum 1 113,000.00 113,000.00 200,000.00 200,000.00 100,000.00 100,000.00 50,000.00 50,000.00
653 Traffic Control Shoo-Fly Detour Each 29 2,448.28 71,000.12 22,500.00 652,500.00 2,000.00 58,000.00 1,700.00 49,300.00
130 Removing Metal Pipe Culverts Meter 700.3 340.50 238,452.15 125.00 87,537.50 150.00 105,045.00 225.00 157,567.50
136 Placing Culverts Group "B" Meter 1,134 340.50 386,127.00 595.00 674,730.00 500.00 567,000.00 345.00 391,230.00
137 Placing Culverts Group "C" Meter 58 340.50 19,749.00 1,650.00 95,700.00 650.00 37,700.00 425.00 24,650.00
270 Granular Fill (Modified) (Measured in Tonnes) Other 20,000 8.11 162,200.00 12.77 255,400.00 16.00 320,000.00 7.00 140,000.00
308 Granular Base Course (Supplied) (Measured in Tonnes) Other 5,000 15.54 77,700.00 12.49 62,450.00 25.00 125,000.00 6.00 30,000.00
3117 Geotextile Non-Woven Square Meter 10,000 4.54 45,400.00 3.99 39,900.00 4.00 40,000.00 2.25 22,500.00
710 Culvert Gravel (Supplied) (Measured in Tonnes) Other 20,000 14.23 284,600.00 11.57 231,400.00 16.00 320,000.00 9.25 185,000.00
1037 Placing Crushed Rock (Supplied) (Measured in Tonnes) Other 35,000 8.75 306,250.00 14.92 522,200.00 16.00 560,000.00 9.75 341,250.00
214 Stone Rip-Rap, Class 350mm Cubic Meter 100 73.78 7,378.00 100.00 10,000.00 100.00 10,000.00 36.00 3,600.00
704 Silt Fence Barrier Meter 250 18.16 4,540.00 50.00 12,500.00 10.00 2,500.00 12.00 3,000.00
982 Hydraulic Excavator Hour 250 244.03 61,007.50 235.00 58,750.00 150.00 37,500.00 225.00 56,250.00
578 Construct Stone Weirs Lump-Sum 1 18,160.00 18,160.00 100,000.00 100,000.00 15,000.00 15,000.00 5,000.00 5,000.00

2,084,988.77 3,498,067.50 2,547,745.00 1,479,347.50ITEM PRICE TOTAL

ArmCon Ltd. H. Baudry Construction 
(1980) Ltd. Hugh Munro Construction SMOOK 

CONTRACTORS LTD.



Tender 6827 Tabulations
Culvert Replacements

PR 280
East of PR 391 KM 53 to KM 73

Code Description UOM Quantity
100 Mobilization of Equipment Lump-Sum 1
104 Traffic Control Level IV (Modified) Lump-Sum 1
653 Traffic Control Shoo-Fly Detour Each 29
130 Removing Metal Pipe Culverts Meter 700.3
136 Placing Culverts Group "B" Meter 1,134
137 Placing Culverts Group "C" Meter 58
270 Granular Fill (Modified) (Measured in Tonnes) Other 20,000
308 Granular Base Course (Supplied) (Measured in Tonnes) Other 5,000
3117 Geotextile Non-Woven Square Meter 10,000
710 Culvert Gravel (Supplied) (Measured in Tonnes) Other 20,000
1037 Placing Crushed Rock (Supplied) (Measured in Tonnes) Other 35,000
214 Stone Rip-Rap, Class 350mm Cubic Meter 100
704 Silt Fence Barrier Meter 250
982 Hydraulic Excavator Hour 250
578 Construct Stone Weirs Lump-Sum 1

ITEM PRICE TOTAL

Price Total Cost Price Total Cost Price Total Cost
150,000.00 150,000.00 110,500.00 110,500.00 325,000.00 325,000.00
95,000.00 95,000.00 86,300.00 86,300.00 125,000.00 125,000.00
2,500.00 72,500.00 864.00 25,056.00 7,300.00 211,700.00

200.00 140,060.00 71.00 49,721.30 450.00 315,135.00
350.00 396,900.00 95.00 107,730.00 280.00 317,520.00
450.00 26,100.00 113.00 6,554.00 325.00 18,850.00
20.00 400,000.00 14.40 288,000.00 22.00 440,000.00
25.00 125,000.00 12.90 64,500.00 23.00 115,000.00
3.00 30,000.00 3.40 34,000.00 1.50 15,000.00

20.00 400,000.00 20.30 406,000.00 32.00 640,000.00
16.00 560,000.00 13.25 463,750.00 22.00 770,000.00
90.00 9,000.00 44.30 4,430.00 150.00 15,000.00
25.00 6,250.00 23.00 5,750.00 29.00 7,250.00

190.00 47,500.00 172.00 43,000.00 245.00 61,250.00
10,000.00 10,000.00 4,660.00 4,660.00 4,950.00 4,950.00

2,468,310.00 1,699,951.30 3,381,655.00

Tri-Core Projects Ltd.STRILKIWSKI 
CONTRACTING LTD Sigfusson Northern


